Air operated Manifold
FVAM 2040
FVAM 2050
C
H
EM
IC
A

다양한 flow port를 배열할 수 있어 공간 활용을 최적화할 수
있습니다.
How to order 주문방법
Dimension 크기 (아래의도면은참고용입니다. 반드시당사의영업부에확인하여주시기바랍니다.)
Manifold configuration multi-port diaphragm valve
Size : 1/8”, 1/4”, 3/8”, 1/2”
Applications 사용분야
- Chemical supply system
- Coater, developer
- Wet station
- Spin etching, cleaning system
- Microbe, biochemistry fields
Manifold Valve
Specifications 사양
Size 1/8", 1/4”, 3/8”, 1/2”
OP.Temp 5~50 ℃ (60℃)
OP.Press(ordinary) 0 ~ 0.4MPa
OP.Press(reverse) 0 ~ 0.2MPa
Air Press 0.2 ~ 0.4MPa
Cycle 30cycle/min
치수 1/8", 1/4”, 3/8”, 1/2”
사용온도 5~50 ℃ (60℃)
사용압력(정) 0 ~ 0.4MPa
사용압력(역) 0 ~ 0.2MPa
작동압력 0.2 ~ 0.4MPa
작동횟수 30cycle/min
우일플루콘Wooil Flucon☎ : 031 – 798 – 8743 (E-Mail) sales@flucon.co.kr
FVAM □□□□ - □□ - □□ - □
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥
FV□M ① Model ② Port ② Body ③ Actuator ④ Connection ⑤ Option ⑥ Port
A : Air operated
2040
2050
3P
4P
5P
6P
7P
8P
9P
T : PFA
F : PTFE
P : PVC
6: SUS316
E : PP(표준)
P : PVC
H : 고온용
1 : 1/8”
A  : 4mm
P : FPT
T : Tube Fitting
0 : No option
1 : Indicator
2 : Flow control
3 : 3port
(1inlet, 2outlet)
5: 5port
(1inlet, 4outlet)
6 : 6port
(1inlet, 5outlet)
0 : others
2 : 1/4”
B : 6mm
3 : 3/8”
C : 8mm
0 Others
3Way3Way
Front View Top View Bottom View